Historical data

CVS HEALTH CORP,

US1266501006

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

05/03/2024
05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/10/2024
05/13/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/17/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/27/2024
05/28/2024
05/29/2024
05/30/2024
05/31/2024

06/03/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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51.2100
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51.7700

51.8100

52.6400

53.0900
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52.7900
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50.2000

49.4850

49.4500

51.8500

54.9200

51.3900

52.2800

52.9300

51.4000

51.2100

52.1100
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51.3000
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+1.66%

+1.73%

+1.24%

-2.89%

-0.37%

+1.76%

+1.27%

-2.79%

+0.92%

+2.32%
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-2.05%
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15,260
25,308
3,937

4,324

1,044

2,080

14,327

6,949
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